
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 30 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73097593 5PSSDB 20.49 5.70 116.79

73097634 P3 - (121682) TAXABLE - Prose Apartments at Barker Cypress 5PSSDB 20.46 4.55 93.09

73097672 P3 - (123549) CDSF PROJECT 13 (FROSTWOOD) 7PSCC 20.52 5.70 116.96

73097732 P3 - (111235) HOPFE RD SEC 1-3 5PSSDB 20.55 5.15 105.83

73097771 P3 - (108898) Red Hunt HEB - Hempstead 7PSSDB 20.50 8.25 169.12

73097810 P3 - (121600) Cross Creek West Sec 13 WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.55 6.20 127.41

73097892 P3 - (114574) COCHRAN RANCH SEC 2 - WSD&P - Enrique 5PSSDB 20.46 5.70 116.62

73097929 P3 - (116202) Sorella Sec 7 & 8 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.48 5.70 116.74

73097972 P3 - (108898) Red Hunt HEB - Hempstead 7PSSDB 20.49 8.25 169.04

73098016 P3 - 117782 5PSSDB 20.52 5.70 116.96

73098072 P3 - (116202) Sorella Sec 7 & 8 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.52 5.70 116.96

73098107 P3 - (122717) Morton Road and Pitts 5PSSDB 20.42 4.40 89.85

73098133 P3 - (119798) STOKESBURY sec 2 & 3 5PSSDB 20.35 5.70 116.00

73098184 P3 - (117832) Dowdell Woods Subdivision Pct 3 Drainage Improveme 10PSSDA 20.53 6.20 127.29

73098237 P3 - (110032) Tamarron Trace and Tamarron Pkwy Katy TX 7PSSDB 20.29 5.95 120.73

73098294 P3 - (119733) Reserve at Katy Hockley Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.40 3.70 75.48

73098316 P3 - (117832) Dowdell Woods Subdivision Pct 3 Drainage Improveme 10PSSDA 20.44 6.20 126.73

73098362 P3 - (110032) Tamarron Trace and Tamarron Pkwy Katy TX 7PSSDB 20.46 5.95 121.74

73098399 P3 - (118181) Jordan Ranch SEC 52 & 53 5PSSDB 20.67 5.70 117.82

73098434 P3 - 97949 5PSSDB 20.51 5.95 122.03

73098496 P3 - (119303) Binford Creek Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.60 5.70 117.42

73098779 P3 - (112945) Holderrieth Rd St Ded within Rosehill Reserve 5PSSDB 20.57 5.95 122.39

73098830 P3 - 113572 10PSSDA 20.67 3.35 69.24

73098842 P3 - (118181) Jordan Ranch SEC 52 & 53 7PSSDB 20.58 5.70 117.31

73098896 P3 - (121600) Cross Creek West Sec 13 WSD&P 10PSSDA 20.53 6.20 127.29

73098950 P3 - (119733) Reserve at Katy Hockley Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.62 3.70 76.29

73098978 P3 - 117854 7PSSDB 20.64 4.40 90.82

73099032 P3 - (117253) Cypress Green Section 19 & 20 5PSSDB 20.57 5.15 105.94

73099093 P3 - (123834) Grand Prairie Sec 9 - WSD&P - Humberto 10PSSDA 20.72 4.55 94.28

73099130 5PSSDB 20.62 4.95 102.07

3406.24

5% -170.31

SUBTOTAL 3235.93

-$504.68

TOTAL $2731.25

Settlement
of payment

Jose Zayas 5/3/2025

Jose Zayas R005075

0

D49

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (114574) COCHRAN RANCH SEC 2 - WSD&P - Enrique

P3 - (116888) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded Sec 1

Fuel


	04-25-2025 TO 04-30-2025



